
 

 

TRADEBULLS COMMODITIES BROKING (P) LIMITED 

MCX Daily Margin Requirement As On 17/02/2026 
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ALUMINI 27-02-2026 308 1000 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 307900 11 34916 

ALUMINI 31-03-2026 313 1000 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 312800 13 39475 

ALUMINI 30-04-2026 316 1000 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 316450 14 43765 

ALUMINI 29-05-2026 321 1000 26 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 320600 27 86209 

ALUMINI 30-06-2026 325 1000 28 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 324650 29 95155 

ALUMINIUM 27-02-2026 308 5000 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1538500 11 175543 

ALUMINIUM 31-03-2026 312 5000 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1560250 13 197372 

ALUMINIUM 30-04-2026 316 5000 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1578500 13 198260 

ALUMINIUM 29-05-2026 319 5000 27 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1594500 28 453954 

ALUMINIUM 30-06-2026 322 5000 29 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1611500 30 482644 

CARDAMOM 27-02-2026 2597 100 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 259700 13 34410 

CARDAMOM 31-03-2026 2510 100 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 251000 13 33258 

CARDAMOM 30-04-2026 2647 100 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 264700 13 35073 

CARDAMOM 29-05-2026 2640 100 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 264000 13 34980 

CARDAMOM 30-06-2026 2640 100 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 264000 13 34980 

COPPER 27-02-2026 1198 2500 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2995125 16 480418 

COPPER 31-03-2026 1223 2500 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3056375 17 526002 

COPPER 30-04-2026 1244 2500 17 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3109750 18 564109 

COPPER 29-05-2026 1262 2500 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3155125 19 611463 

COPPER 30-06-2026 1280 2500 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3199500 20 638940 

COTTON 27-02-2026 25660 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 641500 9 59339 

COTTON 31-03-2026 26000 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 650000 9 60125 

COTTON 30-04-2026 26000 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 650000 9 60125 

COTTON 29-05-2026 26200 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 655000 9 60588 

COTTON 30-06-2026 26000 25 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 650000 9 60125 

COTTONOIL 27-02-2026 1270 500 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 635000 11 71438 

COTTONOIL 31-03-2026 1270 500 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 635000 11 71438 

COTTONOIL 30-04-2026 1220 500 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 610000 11 68625 

COTTONOIL 29-05-2026 1220 500 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 610000 11 68625 

CRUDEOIL 19-02-2026 5791 100 33 15 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 579100 49 285207 

CRUDEOIL 19-03-2026 5799 100 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 579900 34 198616 

CRUDEOIL 20-04-2026 5822 100 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 582200 34 199404 

CRUDEOIL 18-05-2026 5690 100 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 569000 34 194883 

CRUDEOIL 18-06-2026 5671 100 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 567100 34 194232 

CRUDEOIL 20-07-2026 5646 100 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 564600 34 193376 

CRUDEOILM 19-02-2026 5790 10 33 15 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 57900 49 28516 

CRUDEOILM 19-03-2026 5799 10 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 57990 34 19862 

CRUDEOILM 20-04-2026 5816 10 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 58160 34 19920 

CRUDEOILM 18-05-2026 5805 10 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 58050 34 19882 

CRUDEOILM 18-06-2026 5671 10 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 56710 34 19423 

CRUDEOILM 20-07-2026 5646 10 33 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 56460 34 19338 

ELECDMBL 27-02-2026 3432 50 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 171600 21 35985 

ELECDMBL 30-03-2026 3657 50 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 182850 25 45749 

ELECDMBL 29-04-2026 3382 50 41 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 169100 42 70684 

ELECDMBL 29-05-2026 3398 50 27 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 169900 29 48676 

GOLD 02-04-2026 154760 100 21 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 15476000 25 3913880 

GOLD 05-06-2026 158144 100 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 15814400 24 3868202 

GOLD 05-08-2026 162086 100 21 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16208600 25 4131572 

GOLD 05-10-2026 166116 100 37 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16611600 42 6917070 

GOLD 04-12-2026 169413 100 46 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16941300 50 8546886 

GOLD 05-02-2027 168826 100 46 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16882600 50 8520648 

GOLDGUINEA 27-02-2026 126083 1 19 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 126083 23 28823 

GOLDGUINEA 31-03-2026 128111 1 19 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 128111 24 30183 

GOLDGUINEA 30-04-2026 129901 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 129901 24 31553 



 

 

GOLDGUINEA 29-05-2026 132033 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 132033 24 32295 

GOLDGUINEA 30-06-2026 134443 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 134443 25 32992 

GOLDGUINEA 31-07-2026 136514 1 21 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 136514 25 34429 

GOLDM 05-03-2026 152877 10 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1528770 24 365223 

GOLDM 03-04-2026 154769 10 22 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1547690 26 402709 

GOLDM 05-05-2026 156484 10 22 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1564840 26 412492 

GOLDM 05-06-2026 158687 10 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1586870 24 377834 

GOLDM 03-07-2026 161066 10 19 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1610660 23 376733 

GOLDM 05-08-2026 163287 10 19 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1632870 23 376866 

GOLDPETAL 27-02-2026 15828 1 19 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 15828 23 3667 

GOLDPETAL 31-03-2026 16067 1 19 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16067 24 3800 

GOLDPETAL 30-04-2026 16321 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16321 24 3919 

GOLDPETAL 29-05-2026 16557 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16557 24 4050 

GOLDPETAL 30-06-2026 16837 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 16837 25 4130 

GOLDPETAL 31-07-2026 17042 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 17042 25 4203 

GOLDTEN 27-02-2026 155220 1 19 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 155220 23 36415 

GOLDTEN 31-03-2026 157615 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 157615 24 38143 

GOLDTEN 30-04-2026 159845 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 159845 24 39018 

GOLDTEN 29-05-2026 162930 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 162930 24 39836 

GOLDTEN 30-06-2026 165862 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 165862 24 40504 

GOLDTEN 31-07-2026 168510 1 20 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 168510 24 40122 

KAPAS 27-02-2026 1530 200 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 306000 11 34425 

KAPAS 30-04-2026 1549 200 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 309800 11 34853 

KAPAS 30-11-2026 1600 200 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 320000 11 36000 

KAPAS 26-02-2027 1600 200 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 320000 11 36000 

LEAD 27-02-2026 188 5000 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 939750 8 73019 

LEAD 31-03-2026 189 5000 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 944500 11 101534 

LEAD 30-04-2026 191 5000 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 953250 16 150137 

LEAD 29-05-2026 192 5000 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 960750 20 190997 

LEAD 30-06-2026 194 5000 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 969000 22 215796 

LEADMINI 27-02-2026 189 1000 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 188500 8 14571 

LEADMINI 31-03-2026 190 1000 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 189650 8 14508 

LEADMINI 30-04-2026 191 1000 17 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 190700 18 34555 

LEADMINI 29-05-2026 194 1000 22 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 193900 23 45004 

LEADMINI 30-06-2026 196 1000 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 195850 26 50079 

MCXBULLDEX 24-02-2026 37963 30 27 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1138890 28 322534 

MCXBULLDEX 24-03-2026 38502 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1155060 32 364883 

MCXBULLDEX 24-04-2026 38698 30 34 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1160940 35 405168 

MCXMETLDEX 20-02-2026 21300 40 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 852000 13 113316 

MCXMETLDEX 24-03-2026 21412 40 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 856480 13 113912 

MCXMETLDEX 23-04-2026 21517 40 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 860680 13 115417 

MCXMETLDEX 22-05-2026 21225 40 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 849000 13 114106 

MENTHAOIL 27-02-2026 966 360 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 347904 9 32181 

MENTHAOIL 31-03-2026 982 360 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 353448 9 32694 

MENTHAOIL 30-04-2026 980 360 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 352800 9 32634 

MENTHAOIL 29-05-2026 980 360 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 352800 9 32634 

MENTHAOIL 30-06-2026 1020 360 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 367200 9 33966 

MENTHAOIL 31-07-2026 1020 360 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 367200 9 33966 

NATGASMINI 24-02-2026 279 250 51 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 69850 52 36182 

NATGASMINI 26-03-2026 271 250 41 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 67825 42 28792 

NATGASMINI 27-04-2026 275 250 40 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 68625 41 27972 

NATGASMINI 26-05-2026 291 250 35 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 72625 36 26450 

NATGASMINI 25-06-2026 315 250 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 78725 22 16957 

NATGASMINI 28-07-2026 326 250 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 81400 26 21335 

NATURALGAS 24-02-2026 280 1250 51 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 349375 52 181326 

NATURALGAS 26-03-2026 271 1250 41 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 339000 43 144584 

NATURALGAS 27-04-2026 274 1250 40 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 343000 41 142071 

NATURALGAS 26-05-2026 291 1250 30 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 363250 31 112898 

NATURALGAS 25-06-2026 308 1250 35 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 385375 36 140469 

NATURALGAS 28-07-2026 320 1250 29 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 399625 30 120047 

NICKEL 18-02-2026 1492 250 20 17 0 0 0 0 1 1 25 373100 63 233971 

NICKEL 18-03-2026 1528 250 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 382000 19 74184 

NICKEL 15-04-2026 1602 250 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 400375 15 61217 



 

 

NICKEL 20-05-2026 1576 250 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 393950 15 59880 

NICKEL 17-06-2026 1576 250 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 393950 15 59999 

SILVER 05-03-2026 239891 30 55 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 7196730 64 4578560 

SILVER 05-05-2026 247089 30 57 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 7412670 65 4817494 

SILVER 03-07-2026 251063 30 57 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 7531890 65 4930375 

SILVER 04-09-2026 259000 30 60 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 7770000 68 5278161 

SILVER 04-12-2026 280168 30 64 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 8405040 72 6086089 

SILVERM 27-02-2026 243231 5 53 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 1216155 62 748543 

SILVERM 30-04-2026 250177 5 56 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 1250885 64 799441 

SILVERM 30-06-2026 257293 5 57 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 1286465 65 838003 

SILVERM 31-08-2026 263502 5 57 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 1317510 65 859675 

SILVERM 30-11-2026 272853 5 59 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 1364265 68 923607 

SILVERMIC 27-02-2026 243252 1 54 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 243252 62 151084 

SILVERMIC 30-04-2026 250574 1 56 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 250574 64 160944 

SILVERMIC 30-06-2026 257373 1 57 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 257373 65 168065 

SILVERMIC 31-08-2026 264331 1 58 0 7 7 0 0 1 1 0 264331 66 174036 

STEELREBAR 27-02-2026 46750 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 233750 9 21622 

STEELREBAR 31-03-2026 46750 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 233750 9 21622 

STEELREBAR 30-04-2026 46750 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 233750 9 21622 

STEELREBAR 29-05-2026 46750 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 233750 9 21622 

STEELREBAR 30-06-2026 46750 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 233750 9 21622 

ZINC 27-02-2026 321 5000 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1605750 11 180647 

ZINC 31-03-2026 323 5000 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1615750 12 192759 

ZINC 30-04-2026 328 5000 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1641500 14 230631 

ZINC 29-05-2026 334 5000 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1669000 18 294579 

ZINC 30-06-2026 337 5000 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1687000 19 318843 

ZINCMINI 27-02-2026 322 1000 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 321800 11 36203 

ZINCMINI 31-03-2026 323 1000 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 323150 12 38293 

ZINCMINI 30-04-2026 326 1000 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 325900 13 43442 

ZINCMINI 29-05-2026 332 1000 23 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 331900 24 80386 

ZINCMINI 30-06-2026 335 1000 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 334650 26 88147 

 


